

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
n/work:- Construction of road and					
CD of Amarendra yadav ke					
ghor se Aara musho patti					
road.					
Agency:- Rubi Devi					
Agreement:- 66(SRD)/2022-23					
Date of start:- 05/03/2022					
Date of start:- 07/03/2023					
Record entry:-					
Itemno(1) setting out pillar = 8.00 nos					
Itemno(2) clearing and grubbing					
road land -- etc					
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.75 = 1050.00					
2 x 10 x 20.00 x 1.75 = 1050.00					
2 x 10 x 20.00 x 1.75 = 1050.00					
2 x 5 x 30.00 x 1.75 = 525.00					
2 x 1 x 12.00 x 1.75 = 42.00					
= 3717.00					
95000 10/11/2023 SE = 0.3717 Hec					
Itemno(3) Work in execution for					
foundation etc					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
Item No (1)	Setting out pillars etc				
	quantity note TMB				
	p - (1) - 8.00 Nos @ Rs				
	2402.30 / Nos Rs 19218.00				
Item No (2)	Clearing and grubbing soil level etc				
	quantity note TMB				
	p - (1) - 0.3717 Hec				
	@ Rs 52070.33 / Hec				
	Rs 19689.00				
Item No (3)	Excavation for roadway in soil etc				

	quantity note TMB				
	p - (5) - 132.75 M ³				
	@ Rs 75.51 / M ³ Rs 10032.00				
Item No (4)	Construction of embankment etc				
	quantity note TMB				
	p - (5) - 132.75 M ³				
	@ Rs 29.73 / M ³				
	Rs 3946.00				
Item No (5)	Construction of embankment with material obtained from local 1000 km - 0				
	quantity note TMB				
	p - (5) - 144.61 M ³				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
quantity made TMB					
p-③ -			13.50	M ³ @	
Rs			5197.37	M ³	
					Rs 70169.00
Item No. (22) plain/reinforced					
cement concrete - 4/1					
quantity made TMB					
p-③ -			130.81	M ³	
Rs			5954.86	M ³	
					Rs 778967.00
Item (23) providing concrete					
for plain/reinforced 4/1					
quantity made TMB					
p-③ -			3.00	M ³	
Rs			5954.86	M ³	
					Rs 7864.00
Item (24) providing weep holes in					
At Bm - weep hole 4/1					
quantity made TMB					
p- 3 -			100.00	M ³ @	
Rs			83.94	M ³	8392.00
					7.955042.00
					Rs 8044400.00
					954605.00
Add 12% DS T (+)					Rs 965328.00
Add 1% lab cess (+)					Rs 80444.00
Add 10% seg. fl. (+)					Rs 184445.00
					Rs 9183642.00
					Rs 8284618.00
					82652.00
Less 0.50% (-)					Rs 83561.00
					Rs 9100990.00
					Rs 9201056.00

20/11/24
S.E

Continuation

23/11/24
A.E